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Kaupunkiymparistdn toimiala
Asemakaavoitus

TILASTOTIEDOT

Voimassa oleva asemakaava

Kayttotarkoitus

Satama-alue (LS)

Yhteensa
Asemakaavan muutosehdotus
Kayttotarkoitus
Asuin-, liike-, toimisto- ja palvelura-
kennusten Korttelialue (ALP-1)

Katuaukio/tori

Yhteensa

Pinta-ala
m2

14 274

14 274

Pinta-ala
m2

12 598
1676

14 274

Kerrosala
k-m?

13 500

13 500

Kerrosala
k-m?

46 180
0

46 180



